Results - 1 July 2010
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

No.
66
68
20
64
99
80
76
53
65
44
78

3
71
70

108

103
84
56

101
50
60
77
55

1
35
41
72
58
85
52
34

113
17
102
109
95
32
91
24
116
86
79
114
73
125
81
51
126
123

Name

Etienne Paatjies
Dave Roper
John Parker
Sebastian Foy
Rhys Park
Kyran Hale
Mike Smith
Richard Dare
Gemma Turtle
Will New

Lewis Gray
Anthony Bailey
Elliot Prince
Dan Owen
Conor Shoemark
Simon Waters
Lee Smith
David Smeath
lan Macdougall
Jeremy Mower
Wayne Ellis
Ewen Smith
Chris Hale
Chris Taylor
Martin Ford
Michael Ede
Charles Goodwin
Andy Norman
Gemma Collier
Paul Barnes
David Johnston
Ewan Dunlop
Nigel Tillott
Edward Collier
lan Shoemark
James Gibbs
Ed Bishop

Beth Pudifoot
Sarah Harper
Billy Bradshaw
Liza Barry
Simon Dee
Simon Glassock
Sian Holley
Vincent Carroll
Kurt Dusterhoff
Andy Bullingham
Neil Evans

Dale Midwinter

Aerospace 2010

Club

South Africa/Gloucester
Cheltenham Harriers
CLC Striders
Cheltenham Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Severn AC

Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Bourton Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Bourton Road Runners
Tewkesbury AC
Gloucester AC

CLC Striders

Bourton Road Runners
Gloucester AC

Bitton Road Runners
Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders

Evesham Vale
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
CLC Striders

Severn AC

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Collingwood AC

CLC Striders
Tewkesbury AC
Almost Athletes
Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders
Tewkesbury AC
Bourton Road Runners
Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders

CLC Striders

CLC Striders

CLC Striders

CLC Striders
Unattached

Evesham Vale

Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury AC
Almost Athletes
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Southam, near Cheltenham

Cat Time
M 00:24:52
M 00:25:56
M 00:26:16
M 00:26:33

JM 00:27:10
JM 00:27:20
M40 00:27:35

M 00:27:57

L 00:28:17
JM 00:28:27
JM 00:28:39

M 00:28:44
M 00:28:59
JM 00:29:11
JM 00:29:27
M 00:29:43
M40 00:29:51
M 00:30:05

M45 00:30:08
M40 00:30:17

M 00:30:20
M40 00:30:22
M40 00:30:23
M55 00:31:02
M65 00:31:40
M50 00:31:43
M45 00:31:46
M55 00:31:48

L 00:32:09
M50 00:32:11
M 00:32:13
M 00:32:17

M45 00:32:28
M50 00:32:33
M40 00:32:35

M 00:32:37
M45 00:32:45
JL 00:32:47

L40 00:32:49
M45 00:32:50

L 00:32:51
M45 00:33:02
M45 00:33:05

L 00:33:20
M40 00:33:23
M 00:33:34

M45 00:33:40
M45 00:33:42
M45 00:33:44
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Pos
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

No.
83
49
40
46
111
4
13
57
67
11
120
75
89
36
25
92
69
100
82
15
28
93
19
107
10
63
88
87
37
43
47
110
22
59
5
45
106
127
96
33
30
30
104
54
122
105

118
21

Name

Derek Lightstone
Roy Betts

Daniel Webb
Peter Clutterbuck
Arthur Daley

Ray Williams
John Raper
Rachel Vines

Jo Wilkie

Philip Withers
Robert Lynch
Kenneth Sears
Lucy Clayton
John Gibson
Mungo Park
David Lane
Anthony Morris
Karen Galpin
Richard Bufton
Adrian Higgs
Ken Buckle

Jane Leckebusch
Andy Mccoombes
Niamh Shoemark
Sarah Papworth
Dave Elliott

Ryan Astbury
Jonathan Claridge
Mary Mills

David Spackman
Denise Evans
Nikki Smith
Roger Briers
Steve Wiggall
Mel Williams

Deborah Southgate

Steven Adams
Mike Speake
Michelle Stark
Trudy Jones
Rob Hume
Rob Hume
Rachel Labdon
Richard Baker
A M Willicot

Christine Campbell

Jan Short
Nicola Christian
Jean Bryan

Aerospace 2010

Club

Severn AC

Evesham Vale
Tewkesbury AC
Dursley & District
Gloucester AC

Dursley & District
Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Bourton Road Runners
Tewkesbury AC
Tewkesbury AC
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Bourton Road Runners
Cheltenham Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Gloucester AC

Bourton Road Runners
Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders

Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached

Holme Pierrepont
Gloucester AC
Unattached

CLC Striders

Stroud & District AC
Tewkesbury AC
Dursley & District
Angels RC

Almost Athletes
Unattached
Gloucester AC

CLC Striders

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury AC
Amazing Feet RC
Almost Athletes
Gloucester AC

Bourton Road Runners
CLC Striders

Almost Athletes
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Southam, near Cheltenham

Cat Time
M60 00:33:45
M45 00:33:47
M 00:33:48
M45 00:33:52
M60 00:34:15
M50 00:34:22
M55 00:34:35

L 00:34:36
L 00:34:43
M50 00:34:44
M 00:34:45
M55 00:34:46
L 00:34:53

M55 00:35:02
M55 00:35:04
M40 00:35:23
M45 00:35:32
L45 00:35:48
M45 00:35:49
M50 00:35:53
M65 00:36:02
L45 00:36:05
M50 00:36:13
L40 00:36:22

L 00:36:24
M55 00:36:30
M 00:37:02
M 00:37:19

L45 00:37:33
M65 00:37:35
L45 00:37:46
L45 00:37:51
M60 00:38:20
M50 00:38:26
L45 00:38:50
L50 00:38:53
M50 00:38:56
M45 00:39:11
L35 00:39:14
L40 00:39:17
M45 00:39:20
M45 00:39:20
L35 00:39:21
M55 00:39:26
L40 00:39:44
L35 00:39:46
L50 00:39:56
L45 00:40:02
L55 00:40:46
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Pos
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

No.
27
8
124
23
14
94
7
38
16
12
117
62
42
48
98
121
39
31
128
129
90
112
26
115
18
74
97
6
119
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Aerospace 2010
Name Club
Susan Hunt Bourton Road Runners
Jackie Hobday Angels RC

Hester Davis
Dave May

David Chittock
Mary Meadows
Chris Bence
Dennis Reeson
Shirley Creed
Derek Brown

Gill Carrick
Phillip Howells
Sarah Belwood
Robin Macdonald
Philip White
John Poulton
Lyn Hudson
Alison Hume
Dave Hemmings
Sarah Bond
William Jones
Kate Giles
Barbara Thomas
Caroline Corbett
Robert Humphris
Mike Ward

Art Williams
Eileen Dodwell
Wesley Reid

Mens Teams

Cheltenham Harriers [A]
CLC Striders [A]

Bourton Road Runners [A]
Cheltenham Harriers [B]
Bourton Road Runners [B]
CLC Striders [B]

Severn AC [A]
Tewkesbury AC [A]
Gloucester AC [A]

Almost Athletes [A]

CLC Striders [C]

Evesham Vale [A]
Cheltenham Harriers [C]
Tewkesbury AC [B]
Almost Athletes [B]
Bourton Road Runners [C]
Almost Athletes [C]

Almost Athletes
Evesham Vale

Almost Athletes
Angels RC

Bourton Road Runners
Redhill RR

Bourton Road Runners
Unattached

Bourton Road Runners
Tewkesbury AC

CLC Striders

Bourton Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Bourton Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Cirencester AC
Tewkesbury AC
Bourton Road Runners
Tewkesbury AC
Almost Athletes
Angels RC
Tewkesbury AC

Score
16
29
33
52
76
82
84
86
91
93

118
121
125
164
169
187
251
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Southam, near Cheltenham

Cat Time
L45 00:40:51
L50 00:40:53
L 00:41:09
M60 00:41:18
M40 00:41:29
L35 00:41:37
M55 00:42:02
M60 00:42:18
L45 00:42:23
M65 00:42:44
L50 00:43:01
M60 00:43:05
L40 00:43:10
M60 00:43:24
M40 00:43:33
M 00:43:57
L50 00:44:05
L45 00:44:10
M45 00:44:57
L40 00:45:00
M55 00:46:04
L35 00:46:15
L50 00:47:22
L40 00:47:24
M50 00:48:12
M70 00:48:13
M70 00:50:24
L60 00:50:48
M 00:53:25

Race Position
2,4,10
3,8,18
7,11,15
13, 14, 25
19, 22, 35
23,27, 32
6, 28, 50
16, 33, 37
17, 20, 54
12, 34, 47
36, 40, 42
24, 46, 51
26, 30, 69
48, 52, 64
49, 59, 61
56, 63, 68
75, 86, 90
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Pos

No.
18
19
20
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Aerospace 2010

Name Club
Tewkesbury AC [C] 257
Bourton Road Runners [D] 287
Almost Athletes [D] 327
Ladies Teams Score
Gloucester AC [A] 109
CLC Striders [A] 142
Bourton Road Runners [A] 150
CLC Striders [B] 194
Almost Athletes [A] 257
Angels RC [A] 264
CLC Striders [C] 266
Bourton Road Runners [B] 299
Almost Athletes [B] 334

40f4

Southam, near Cheltenham

Cat Time
65, 83, 109
72,104, 111
102,112, 113

Race Position
9, 29, 71

41, 44, 57
38, 39, 73
58, 62, 74
67, 93, 97
80, 85, 99
81, 89, 96
95, 98, 106
100, 115, 119



