Pos	No.	Name	Club	Cat	Time
1	66	Etienne Paatjies	South Africa/Gloucester	M	00:24:52
2	68	Dave Roper	Cheltenham Harriers	М	00:25:56
3	20	John Parker	CLC Striders	М	00:26:16
4	64	Sebastian Foy	Cheltenham Harriers	М	00:26:33
5	99	Rhys Park	Bristol & West AC	JM	00:27:10
6	80	Kyran Hale	Severn AC	JM	00:27:20
7	76	Mike Smith	Bourton Road Runners	M40	00:27:35
8	53	Richard Dare	CLC Striders	М	00:27:57
9	65	Gemma Turtle	Gloucester AC	L	00:28:17
10	44	Will New	Cheltenham Harriers	JM	00:28:27
11	78	Lewis Gray	Bourton Road Runners	JM	00:28:39
12	3	Anthony Bailey	Almost Athletes	М	00:28:44
13	71	Elliot Prince	Cheltenham Harriers	М	00:28:59
14	70	Dan Owen	Cheltenham Harriers	JM	00:29:11
15	108	Conor Shoemark	Bourton Road Runners	JM	00:29:27
16	103	Simon Waters	Tewkesbury AC	М	00:29:43
17	84	Lee Smith	Gloucester AC	M40	00:29:51
18	56	David Smeath	CLC Striders	М	00:30:05
19	101	Ian Macdougall	Bourton Road Runners	M45	00:30:08
20	50	Jeremy Mower	Gloucester AC	M40	00:30:17
21	60	Wayne Ellis	Bitton Road Runners	М	00:30:20
22	77	Ewen Smith	Bourton Road Runners	M40	00:30:22
23	55	Chris Hale	CLC Striders	M40	00:30:23
24	1	Chris Taylor	Evesham Vale	M55	00:31:02
25	35	Martin Ford	Cheltenham Harriers	M65	00:31:40
26	41	Michael Ede	Cheltenham Harriers	M50	00:31:43
27	72	Charles Goodwin	CLC Striders	M45	00:31:46
28	58	Andy Norman	Severn AC	M55	00:31:48
29	85	Gemma Collier	Gloucester AC	L	00:32:09
30	52	Paul Barnes	Cheltenham Harriers	M50	00:32:11
31	34	David Johnston	Collingwood AC	M	00:32:13
32	113	Ewan Dunlop	CLC Striders	M	00:32:17
33	17	Nigel Tillott	Tewkesbury AC	M45	00:32:28
34	102	Edward Collier	Almost Athletes	M50	00:32:33
35	109	lan Shoemark	Bourton Road Runners	M40	00:32:35
36	95	James Gibbs	CLC Striders	M	00:32:37
37	32	Ed Bishop	Tewkesbury AC	M45	00:32:45
38	91	Beth Pudifoot	Bourton Road Runners	JL L40	00:32:47
39	24	Sarah Harper	Bourton Road Runners	L40	00:32:49
40	116	Billy Bradshaw	CLC Striders	M45	00:32:50
41	86	Liza Barry	CLC Striders	L M45	00:32:51
42 43	79 114	Simon Dee Simon Glassock	CLC Striders	M45 M45	00:33:02
43 44	73		CLC Striders CLC Striders		00:33:05
		Sian Holley Vincent Carroll		L M40	00:33:20
45 46	125 81		Unattached		00:33:23
46 47		Kurt Dusterhoff	Evesham Vale	M M45	00:33:34
	51 126	Andy Bullingham	Almost Athletes	M45	00:33:40
48 40	126	Neil Evans	Tewkesbury AC	M45	00:33:42
49	123	Dale Midwinter	Almost Athletes	M45	00:33:44

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Cat	Time
50	83	Derek Lightstone	Severn AC	M60	00:33:45
51	49	Roy Betts	Evesham Vale	M45	00:33:47
52	40	Daniel Webb	Tewkesbury AC	M	00:33:48
53	46	Peter Clutterbuck		M45	00:33:52
			Dursley & District		
54 55	111	Arthur Daley	Gloucester AC	M60	00:34:15
55	4	Ray Williams	Dursley & District	M50	00:34:22
56	13	John Raper	Bourton Road Runners	M55	00:34:35
57 50	57	Rachel Vines	CLC Striders	L	00:34:36
58	67	Jo Wilkie	CLC Striders	L	00:34:43
59	11	Philip Withers	Almost Athletes	M50	00:34:44
60	120	Robert Lynch	CLC Striders	M	00:34:45
61	75	Kenneth Sears	Almost Athletes	M55	00:34:46
62	89	Lucy Clayton	CLC Striders	L	00:34:53
63	36	John Gibson	Bourton Road Runners	M55	00:35:02
64	25	Mungo Park	Tewkesbury AC	M55	00:35:04
65	92	David Lane	Tewkesbury AC	M40	00:35:23
66	69	Anthony Morris	Unattached	M45	00:35:32
67	100	Karen Galpin	Almost Athletes	L45	00:35:48
68	82	Richard Bufton	Bourton Road Runners	M45	00:35:49
69	15	Adrian Higgs	Cheltenham Harriers	M50	00:35:53
70	28	Ken Buckle	Cheltenham Harriers	M65	00:36:02
71	93	Jane Leckebusch	Gloucester AC	L45	00:36:05
72	19	Andy Mccoombes	Bourton Road Runners	M50	00:36:13
73	107	Niamh Shoemark	Bourton Road Runners	L40	00:36:22
74	10	Sarah Papworth	CLC Striders	L	00:36:24
75	63	Dave Elliott	Almost Athletes	M55	00:36:30
76	88	Ryan Astbury	Unattached	M	00:37:02
77	87	Jonathan Claridge	Unattached	M	00:37:19
78	37	Mary Mills	Holme Pierrepont	L45	00:37:33
79	43	David Spackman	Gloucester AC	M65	00:37:35
80	47	Denise Evans	Unattached	L45	00:37:46
81	110	Nikki Smith	CLC Striders	L45	00:37:51
82	22	Roger Briers	Stroud & District AC	M60	00:38:20
83	59	Steve Wiggall	Tewkesbury AC	M50	00:38:26
84	5	Mel Williams	Dursley & District	L45	00:38:50
85	45	Deborah Southgate	Angels RC	L50	00:38:53
86	106	Steven Adams	Almost Athletes	M50	00:38:56
87	127	Mike Speake	Unattached	M45	00:39:11
88	96	Michelle Stark	Gloucester AC	L35	00:39:14
89	33	Trudy Jones	CLC Striders	L40	00:39:17
90	30	Rob Hume	Almost Athletes	M45	00:39:20
90	30	Rob Hume	Almost Athletes	M45	00:39:20
91	104	Rachel Labdon	Tewkesbury AC	L35	00:39:21
92	54	Richard Baker	Amazing Feet RC	M55	00:39:26
93	122	A M Willicot	Almost Athletes	L40	00:39:44
94	105	Christine Campbell	Gloucester AC	L35	00:39:46
95	9	Jan Short	Bourton Road Runners	L50	00:39:56
96	118	Nicola Christian	CLC Striders	L45	00:39:30
97	21	Jean Bryan	Almost Athletes	L45	00:40:46
57	<i>L</i> 1	oodii Diyan	All Hoot Attributes	200	00.TU.TU

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Cat	Time
98	27	Susan Hunt	Bourton Road Runners	L45	00:40:51
99	8	Jackie Hobday	Angels RC	L50	00:40:53
100	124	Hester Davis	Almost Athletes	L	00:41:09
101	23	Dave May	Evesham Vale	M60	00:41:18
102	14	David Chittock	Almost Athletes	M40	00:41:29
103	94	Mary Meadows	Angels RC	L35	00:41:37
104	7	Chris Bence	Bourton Road Runners	M55	00:42:02
105	38	Dennis Reeson	Redhill RR	M60	00:42:18
106	16	Shirley Creed	Bourton Road Runners	L45	00:42:23
107	12	Derek Brown	Unattached	M65	00:42:44
108	117	Gill Carrick	Bourton Road Runners	L50	00:43:01
109	62	Phillip Howells	Tewkesbury AC	M60	00:43:05
110	42	Sarah Belwood	CLC Striders	L40	00:43:10
111	48	Robin Macdonald	Bourton Road Runners	M60	00:43:24
112	98	Philip White	Almost Athletes	M40	00:43:33
113	121	John Poulton	Almost Athletes	M	00:43:57
114	39	Lyn Hudson	Bourton Road Runners	L50	00:44:05
115	31	Alison Hume	Almost Athletes	L45	00:44:10
116	128	Dave Hemmings	Unattached	M45	00:44:57
117	129	Sarah Bond	Unattached	L40	00:45:00
118	90	William Jones	Almost Athletes	M55	00:46:04
119	112	Kate Giles	Almost Athletes	L35	00:46:15
120	26	Barbara Thomas	Cirencester AC	L50	00:47:22
121	115	Caroline Corbett	Tewkesbury AC	L40	00:47:24
122	18	Robert Humphris	Bourton Road Runners	M50	00:48:12
123	74	Mike Ward	Tewkesbury AC	M70	00:48:13
124	97	Art Williams	Almost Athletes	M70	00:50:24
125	6	Eileen Dodwell	Angels RC	L60	00:50:48
126	119	Wesley Reid	Tewkesbury AC	M	00:53:25

	Mens Teams	Score	Race Position
1	Cheltenham Harriers [A]	16	2, 4, 10
2	CLC Striders [A]	29	3, 8, 18
3	Bourton Road Runners [A]	33	7, 11, 15
4	Cheltenham Harriers [B]	52	13, 14, 25
5	Bourton Road Runners [B]	76	19, 22, 35
6	CLC Striders [B]	82	23, 27, 32
7	Severn AC [A]	84	6, 28, 50
8	Tewkesbury AC [A]	86	16, 33, 37
9	Gloucester AC [A]	91	17, 20, 54
10	Almost Athletes [A]	93	12, 34, 47
11	CLC Striders [C]	118	36, 40, 42
12	Evesham Vale [A]	121	24, 46, 51
13	Cheltenham Harriers [C]	125	26, 30, 69
14	Tewkesbury AC [B]	164	48, 52, 64
15	Almost Athletes [B]	169	49, 59, 61
16	Bourton Road Runners [C]	187	56, 63, 68
17	Almost Athletes [C]	251	75, 86, 90

Results - 1 July 2010		2010 Ae	erospace 2010	Southam, near Cheltenham	
Pos	No.	Name	Club	Cat Time	
	18	Tewkesbury AC [C]	257	65, 83, 109	
	19	Bourton Road Runners [D]] 287	72, 104, 111	
	20	Almost Athletes [D]	327	102, 112, 113	
		Ladies Teams	Score	Race Position	
	1	Gloucester AC [A]	109	9, 29, 71	
	2	CLC Striders [A]	142	41, 44, 57	
	3	Bourton Road Runners [A]	150	38, 39, 73	
	4	CLC Striders [B]	194	58, 62, 74	
	5	Almost Athletes [A]	257	67, 93, 97	
	6	Angels RC [A]	264	80, 85, 99	
	7	CLC Striders [C]	266	81, 89, 96	
	8	Bourton Road Runners [B]	299	95, 98, 106	
	_				

334

Almost Athletes [B]

100, 115, 119